
5KM - Overall ranking
Start time : 21-09-2024 14:30:00

Results are complete

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0181 Hélin Emile M1 M13 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:18:37 03:43

2 0173 Vandeuren Ferre M2 M23 ZA team 00:18:39 03:43

3 0195 De Man Robbe M3 M29 00:18:41 03:44

4 0174 Van Den Bempt Michiel M4 M23 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:19:01 03:48

5 0019 Adang Niels M5 M38 GS running team 00:19:21 03:52

6 0112 Wouters Chriske M6 M53 SQM RUNNING TEAM 00:19:44 03:56

7 0042 Leemans Robbe M7 M17 00:20:25 04:05

8 0146 Huts Gijsbrecht M8 M32 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:20:31 04:06

9 0523 Sterckx Viktor M9 M20 KVK Tienen 00:20:32 04:06

10 0166 Endels Lise F1 F16 ZATeam 00:20:35 04:07

11 0165 Endels Patrick M10 M49 ZATeam 00:20:37 04:07

12 0093 Berger Olivier M11 M36 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:20:54 04:10

13 0163 Vandermeeren Frank M12 M40 00:20:56 04:11

14 0010 Moorkens Jan M13 M47 Holle Wegen Joggers Hoegaarden00:21:06 04:13

15 0131 Sonck Ruth F2 F38 SQM Running Team00:21:10 04:14

16 0116 Sonck Jozef M14 M56 00:21:36 04:19

17 0058 Kwekkeboom Tijn M15 M14 Atletiek Maastricht00:22:08 04:25

18 0132 Luyckx Dimitri M16 M42 00:22:18 04:27

19 0008 Dereze Wout M17 M11 GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK00:22:27 04:29

20 0085 SERVRANCKX MARGOT F3 F21 ROBA 00:22:30 04:30

21 0515 Struyf Sam M18 M43 UAO 00:22:46 04:33

22 0068 Stiers Erjen M19 M15 00:22:58 04:35

23 0114 Van den Abbeele Lucas M20 M30 Ultrajoggers 00:23:05 04:37

24 0516 Van Hamme Nikolas M21 M37 00:23:08 04:37

25 0513 Emilia Gvozdenovic F4 F37 RAM 00:23:10 04:38

26 0502 dekeyzer stefaan M22 M60 00:23:29 04:41

27 0127 Van Tielen Erika F5 F41 00:23:54 04:46

28 0528 Hermans Lionel M23 M13 00:23:55 04:47

29 0169 DILIBERTO Mattis M24 M20 00:24:11 04:50

30 0009 Dereze Wim M25 M42 leeg 00:24:12 04:50

31 0536 wolters servaas M26 M14 triatlon tienen 00:24:23 04:52

32 0105 Kempeneers Lars M27 M21 De Marcellen 00:24:35 04:55

33 0099 Linsen Jochem M28 M13 Triathlon en multisports Tienen00:24:41 04:56

34 0530 Charles Bryan M29 M27 Ultrajoggers 00:24:41 04:56

35 0168 Van der Hoeven Hanne F6 F18 00:25:07 05:01

36 0518 Stroobants Seppe M30 M11 00:25:49 05:09

37 0064 Sondervorst Juul M31 M8 00:25:55 05:11

38 0119 Cinco Amelita F7 F46 00:26:24 05:16



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

39 0141 Vandenbroeck Macaulay M32 M32 00:26:25 05:17

40 0076 Kamgoué Fabrice Michaël M33 M34 Luminus Solutions00:26:31 05:18

41 0194 Caers Josse M34 M11 00:26:34 05:18

42 0134 Veerle Slabbinck Veerle F8 F53 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:26:36 05:19

43 0098 Vanlommel Lars M35 M14 00:26:38 05:19

44 0115 Van Passel Sylli F9 F29 Ultrajoggers 00:26:41 05:20

45 0161 Beynaerts Yoeri M36 M31 00:26:57 05:23

46 0199 Hacour Ruben M37 M11 00:27:01 05:24

47 0198 Sijmus Willy M38 M70 00:27:03 05:24

48 0063 Sondervorst Emiel M39 M10 00:27:18 05:27

49 0505 Soenens Stijn M40 M37 00:27:24 05:28

50 0506 De Batselier Marieke F10 F30 00:27:24 05:28

51 0061 Sondervorst Geert M41 M56 00:27:50 05:34

52 0148 Bries Marthe F11 F29 Ultrajoggers 00:27:59 05:35

53 0153 Koekelkoren Stan M42 M11 00:28:10 05:38

54 0086 Servranckx Erik M43 M62 00:28:17 05:39

55 0534 Crombez Joeri M44 M37 nee 00:28:26 05:41

56 0196 Hacour Nore F12 F14 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:29:01 05:48

57 0103 Van Horenbeek Cas M45 M9 00:29:05 05:49

58 0104 Van Horenbeek Kevin M46 M41 00:29:05 05:49

59 0529 Dehertog Yentl M47 M23 00:29:12 05:50

60 0147 Basteyns Ruud M48 M37 00:29:16 05:51

61 0188 Stouthuysen Karen F13 F36 00:29:17 05:51

62 0189 François Reinhard M49 M41 00:29:17 05:51

63 0143 Bries Hans M50 M61 Chiro Hoegaarden00:29:29 05:53

64 0007 Meersseman Katrien F14 F47 00:29:39 05:55

65 0167 Cools Nathalie F15 F49 ZATeam 00:29:44 05:56

66 0201 Hendrix Korneel M51 M9 VBS Mariadal 00:29:45 05:57

67 0123 Rens Anton M52 M23 00:29:46 05:57

68 0172 Schweninger Lucia F16 F37 GBS Hoegaarden 00:29:52 05:58

69 0539 Van Brabant Caroline F17 F40 00:29:58 05:59

70 0122 De Wyngaert Sarah F18 F23 00:29:59 05:59

71 0202 Vandendriessche Els F19 F39 00:30:00 06:00

72 0069 Stiers Freule F20 F14 00:30:23 06:04

73 0520 Crolla Jozefien F21 F8 00:30:26 06:05

74 0151 nelissen elien F22 F35 00:30:36 06:07

75 0150 sys wim M53 M35 Triatlon Duatlon Leuven00:30:37 06:07

76 0072 De Sutter Lise F23 F34 Krav.Ale 00:30:39 06:07

77 0089 Santermans Bran M54 M6 SC Out-Hoegaarden00:30:49 06:09

78 0090 Santermans Vic M55 M8 SC Out-Hoegaarden00:30:50 06:10

79 0514 BEULLEKENS RAF M56 M21 00:31:01 06:12

80 0182 Cuppens Janne F24 F17 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:31:27 06:17

81 0177 Cuppens Floor F25 F14 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:31:28 06:17

82 0088 Moorkens Roos F26 F18 00:31:34 06:18

83 0054 Teunkens Emmelijn F27 F10 GBS Hoegaarden 00:31:47 06:21

84 0205 Hendrickx Aline F28 F10 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH00:31:47 06:21

85 0206 Hendrickx Bruno M57 M37 00:31:54 06:22



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

86 0125 Matthys Elise F29 F9 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH00:31:55 06:23

87 0049 Wilhelmus Hugo M58 M59 Atletiek Maastricht00:32:25 06:29

88 0537 Vlasselaerts Mila F30 F13 neen 00:32:32 06:30

89 0102 Moreno Quentin M59 M32 00:32:35 06:31

90 0057 Pollaris Annelien F31 F31 00:32:36 06:31

91 0517 Bossaer Nina F32 F30 00:32:38 06:31

92 0524 bossaer philip M60 M63 00:32:38 06:31

93 0006 Philips Tinne F33 F48 00:32:39 06:31

94 0157 Briesen Gert M61 M33 basket Hoegaarden Leopards00:32:56 06:35

95 0156 Dejaeger Bart M62 M37 basket Hoegaarden Leopards00:32:57 06:35

96 0155 Mulier Lars M63 M35 basket Hoegaarden Leopards00:32:58 06:35

97 0158 Fourie Sander M64 M36 basket Hoegaarden Leopards00:32:58 06:35

98 0154 Ruell Wim M65 M41 basket Hoegaarden Leopards00:33:00 06:36

99 0504 Hendrickx Kato F34 F37 00:33:02 06:36

100 0094 Gillot Joelle F35 F50 00:33:23 06:40

101 0175 Tritsmans Geert M66 M58 Luminus Solutions00:33:24 06:40

102 0001 Pittevils Patricia F36 F52 00:33:26 06:41

103 0106 Dopere Philippe M67 M46 00:33:31 06:42

104 0164 Abels Chloe F37 F34 00:33:38 06:43

105 0532 Gavrilova Anna F38 F43 00:33:40 06:44

106 0180 Deboutte Luna F39 F14 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:33:46 06:45

107 0021 Smeyers Annemie F40 F38 00:34:02 06:48

108 0533 spruyt filip M68 M57 00:34:04 06:48

109 0048 Justens An F41 F52 00:34:05 06:49

110 0107 Havermans Stefan M69 M52 Atletiek Maastricht00:34:12 06:50

111 0039 Pechholt Pascalle F42 F56 Atletiek Maastricht00:34:13 06:50

112 0035 Beurskens Eveline F43 F41 Atletiek Maastricht00:34:14 06:50

113 1075 Quaedvlieg Matti M70 M82 Atletiek Maastricht00:34:27 06:53

114 0130 Thiry Italo M71 M12 00:34:29 06:53

115 0159 Jans Emile M72 M12 Hoegaarden Leopards00:34:30 06:54

116 0022 Corens Steve M73 M2 00:34:34 06:54

117 0203 Smolders Yanthe F44 F25 00:34:35 06:55

118 0525 Ruyters Jolijn F45 F18 00:34:37 06:55

119 0144 Moors Pierre M74 M64 00:34:39 06:55

120 0077 Lequeux Jessica F46 F43 Luminus Solutions00:34:41 06:56

121 0162 Verdonck Els F47 F58 00:34:48 06:57

122 0179 Kustermans Ferre M75 M12  Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:34:56 06:59

123 0526 Meulebrouck Laura F48 F43 00:34:57 06:59

124 0110 Hacour Elke F49 F47 00:34:59 06:59

125 0071 Vandoren Joelke F50 F41 00:35:10 07:02

126 0124 Van Hirtum Jasper M76 M34 00:35:11 07:02

127 0080 Van Rooy Filip M77 M52 Luminus Solutions00:35:12 07:02

128 0082 Krawinckel Jens M78 M12 ADD 00:35:21 07:04

129 0081 Rigo Patrick M79 M62 ADD 00:35:23 07:04

130 0191 Vanvooren Jenna F51 F38 00:35:24 07:04

131 0503 Van Looveren Hanne F52 F40 Fit a la Kat 00:35:28 07:05

132 0070 HENDRIX Marie F53 F20 00:35:35 07:07



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

133 0510 Luyckx Steven M80 M40 00:35:57 07:11

134 0040 Sondervorst Kaat F54 F25 00:35:59 07:11

135 0507 Steeno Carmen F55 F31 00:36:12 07:14

136 0152 nelissen thierry M81 M59 00:36:18 07:15

137 0031 Vanparys Inge F56 F37 Jeugdhuis De Klup00:36:20 07:16

138 0073 Ladang Robin M82 M35 00:36:21 07:16

139 0522 Jonckers Anouk F57 F20 00:36:43 07:20

140 0101 Verstraete Peter M83 M60 00:36:45 07:21

141 0190 Van parijs Jan M84 M59 00:36:46 07:21

142 0036 Nooyen Ronny M85 M58 Joggers Team Tienen00:36:47 07:21

143 0060 Haine Lieselot F58 F29 Joggers Team Tienen00:36:48 07:21

144 0027 Jeanne Wim M86 M48 Joggers Team Tienen00:36:49 07:21

145 0160 Vanparys Petra F59 F33 00:36:51 07:22

146 0062 Seghers Sandy F60 F43 00:37:34 07:30

147 0016 Roevens Inge F61 F45 00:37:42 07:32

148 0109 Tjwa Marc M87 M50 00:37:43 07:32

149 0095 Chefneux Stephanie F62 F45 00:37:50 07:34

150 0029 Cuenen Ingrid F63 F51 Atletiek Maastricht00:37:54 07:34

151 0092 Vanlint Debbie F64 F37 00:37:59 07:35

152 0050 Jackers Margaux F65 F32 00:38:07 07:37

153 0501 Maex Nick M88 M33 Heide Linter 00:38:09 07:37

154 0135 Abts Sofie F66 F37 00:38:16 07:39

155 0083 Roevens Els F67 F47 00:38:30 07:42

156 0074 Vandevorst Veerle F68 F52 Luminus Solutions00:38:47 07:45

157 0044 Vandenhoeck Sjanne F69 F22 00:38:49 07:45

158 0043 Laermans Elise F70 F22 00:38:50 07:46

159 0018 Jacqmotte Angelique F71 F50 00:38:54 07:46

160 0038 Bloemers Eric M89 M57 Atletiek Maastricht00:38:56 07:47

161 0017 Hennuy Christian M90 M70 Jeugdhuis De Klup00:38:57 07:47

162 0034 Lemmens Jan M91 M73 Atletiek Maastricht00:39:05 07:49

163 0133 Baenen Nicole F72 F54 Atletiek Maastricht00:39:06 07:49

164 0033 Pelzer Nicole F73 F59 Atletiek Maastricht00:39:09 07:49

165 0056 Jans Sofie F74 F35 GBS Hoegaarden 00:39:10 07:50

166 0075 Coppens Erwin M92 M55 Luminus Solutions00:39:19 07:51

167 0096 Van Denderen Eli F75 F27 00:39:21 07:52

168 0067 Creten Jacinta F76 F59 00:39:54 07:58

169 0041 Ginckels Loes F77 F28 00:40:07 08:01

170 0005 Soete Eveline F78 F50 00:40:36 08:07

171 0004 Cumps Karen F79 F45 00:40:37 08:07

172 0145 Fiten Ezra F80 F35 00:40:55 08:11

173 0142 Vanhulst Tine F81 F38 00:40:56 08:11

174 0170 Goris Thomas M93 M23 00:41:12 08:14

175 0171 goris lore F82 F15 00:41:12 08:14

176 0535 Gerlofsma Desiree F83 F33 - 00:41:15 08:15

177 0207 Caekelbergh Hannelore F84 F11 00:41:36 08:19

178 0097 de la Croix Raymond M94 M61 Atletiek Maastricht00:41:38 08:19

179 0108 Schellinx Monique F85 F56 Atletiek Maastricht00:41:43 08:20



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

180 0527 Van Echelpoel Lien F86 F42 nee 00:41:53 08:22

181 0204 Hendrickx Senne M95 M8 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH00:41:54 08:22

182 0200 Hendrickx Tina F87 F31 00:41:55 08:23

183 0126 Knaepen Elsie F88 F46 TC Tennifun 00:41:56 08:23

184 0149 Muermans Anne F89 F63 Atletiek Maastricht00:42:33 08:30

185 0087 vereecken alani F90 F16 Chiro Hoegaarden00:43:28 08:41

186 0197 Vanderstappen Kato F91 F17 00:43:29 08:41

187 0139 Uytterhaegen Nina F92 F21 Joggers Team Tienen00:43:31 08:42

188 0138 Mellaerts Sofie F93 F48 Joggers Team Tienen00:43:32 08:42

189 0519 Crolla Charlotte F94 F8 00:43:34 08:42

190 0521 Pierl Isabelle F95 F38 00:43:52 08:46

191 0030 Gidding Rob M96 M61 Atletiek maastricht 00:44:25 08:53

192 0111 Erika Taverniers Erika F96 F40 00:44:37 08:55

193 0079 Van der Borght Karen F97 F35 Luminus Solutions00:45:06 09:01

194 0512 VERGER ARIAS Arwen F98 F8 KURISTO 00:46:14 09:14

195 0511 Verger Valentin M97 M36 KURISTO 00:46:15 09:15

196 1026 rega geert M98 M50 Joggers Team Tienen00:47:40 09:32

197 0032 Barneveld Michael M99 M53 Atletiek Maastricht00:47:50 09:34

198 0026 Jeanne Fleur F99 F18 Joggers Team Tienen00:47:55 09:35

199 0066 Lacroix Sandrine F100 F54 00:50:36 10:07

200 0065 Mortier Frederic M100 M50 00:50:37 10:07

201 0025 Lenaerts Jolien F101 F31 Joggers Team Tienen00:51:04 10:12



5KM - Men -18

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0181 Hélin Emile M1 M13 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:18:37 03:43

2 0058 Kwekkeboom Tijn M2 M14 Atletiek Maastricht00:22:08 04:25

3 0008 Dereze Wout M3 M11 GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK00:22:27 04:29

4 0068 Stiers Erjen M4 M15 00:22:58 04:35

5 0528 Hermans Lionel M5 M13 00:23:55 04:47

6 0536 wolters servaas M6 M14 triatlon tienen 00:24:23 04:52

7 0099 Linsen Jochem M7 M13 Triathlon en multisports Tienen00:24:41 04:56

8 0518 Stroobants Seppe M8 M11 00:25:49 05:09

9 0064 Sondervorst Juul M9 M8 00:25:55 05:11

10 0194 Caers Josse M10 M11 00:26:34 05:18

11 0098 Vanlommel Lars M11 M14 00:26:38 05:19

12 0199 Hacour Ruben M12 M11 00:27:01 05:24

13 0063 Sondervorst Emiel M13 M10 00:27:18 05:27

14 0153 Koekelkoren Stan M14 M11 00:28:10 05:38

15 0103 Van Horenbeek Cas M15 M9 00:29:05 05:49

16 0201 Hendrix Korneel M16 M9 VBS Mariadal 00:29:45 05:57

17 0089 Santermans Bran M17 M6 SC Out-Hoegaarden00:30:49 06:09

18 0090 Santermans Vic M18 M8 SC Out-Hoegaarden00:30:50 06:10

19 0130 Thiry Italo M19 M12 00:34:29 06:53

20 0159 Jans Emile M20 M12 Hoegaarden Leopards00:34:30 06:54

21 0022 Corens Steve M21 M2 00:34:34 06:54

22 0179 Kustermans Ferre M22 M12  Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:34:56 06:59

23 0082 Krawinckel Jens M23 M12 ADD 00:35:21 07:04

24 0204 Hendrickx Senne M24 M8 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH00:41:54 08:22



5KM - Men +18

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0173 Vandeuren Ferre M1 M23 ZA team 00:18:39 03:43

2 0195 De Man Robbe M2 M29 00:18:41 03:44

3 0174 Van Den Bempt Michiel M3 M23 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:19:01 03:48

4 0042 Leemans Robbe M4 M17 00:20:25 04:05

5 0146 Huts Gijsbrecht M5 M32 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:20:31 04:06

6 0523 Sterckx Viktor M6 M20 KVK Tienen 00:20:32 04:06

7 0114 Van den Abbeele Lucas M7 M30 Ultrajoggers 00:23:05 04:37

8 0169 DILIBERTO Mattis M8 M20 00:24:11 04:50

9 0105 Kempeneers Lars M9 M21 De Marcellen 00:24:35 04:55

10 0530 Charles Bryan M10 M27 Ultrajoggers 00:24:41 04:56

11 0141 Vandenbroeck Macaulay M11 M32 00:26:25 05:17

12 0076 Kamgoué Fabrice Michaël M12 M34 Luminus Solutions00:26:31 05:18

13 0161 Beynaerts Yoeri M13 M31 00:26:57 05:23

14 0529 Dehertog Yentl M14 M23 00:29:12 05:50

15 0123 Rens Anton M15 M23 00:29:46 05:57

16 0514 BEULLEKENS RAF M16 M21 00:31:01 06:12

17 0102 Moreno Quentin M17 M32 00:32:35 06:31

18 0157 Briesen Gert M18 M33 basket Hoegaarden Leopards00:32:56 06:35

19 0124 Van Hirtum Jasper M19 M34 00:35:11 07:02

20 0501 Maex Nick M20 M33 Heide Linter 00:38:09 07:37

21 0170 Goris Thomas M21 M23 00:41:12 08:14



5KM - Men +35

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0019 Adang Niels M1 M38 GS running team 00:19:21 03:52

2 0112 Wouters Chriske M2 M53 SQM RUNNING TEAM 00:19:44 03:56

3 0165 Endels Patrick M3 M49 ZATeam 00:20:37 04:07

4 0093 Berger Olivier M4 M36 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:20:54 04:10

5 0163 Vandermeeren Frank M5 M40 00:20:56 04:11

6 0010 Moorkens Jan M6 M47 Holle Wegen Joggers Hoegaarden00:21:06 04:13

7 0116 Sonck Jozef M7 M56 00:21:36 04:19

8 0132 Luyckx Dimitri M8 M42 00:22:18 04:27

9 0515 Struyf Sam M9 M43 UAO 00:22:46 04:33

10 0516 Van Hamme Nikolas M10 M37 00:23:08 04:37

11 0502 dekeyzer stefaan M11 M60 00:23:29 04:41

12 0009 Dereze Wim M12 M42 leeg 00:24:12 04:50

13 0198 Sijmus Willy M13 M70 00:27:03 05:24

14 0505 Soenens Stijn M14 M37 00:27:24 05:28

15 0061 Sondervorst Geert M15 M56 00:27:50 05:34

16 0086 Servranckx Erik M16 M62 00:28:17 05:39

17 0534 Crombez Joeri M17 M37 nee 00:28:26 05:41

18 0104 Van Horenbeek Kevin M18 M41 00:29:05 05:49

19 0147 Basteyns Ruud M19 M37 00:29:16 05:51

20 0189 François Reinhard M20 M41 00:29:17 05:51

21 0143 Bries Hans M21 M61 Chiro Hoegaarden00:29:29 05:53

22 0150 sys wim M22 M35 Triatlon Duatlon Leuven00:30:37 06:07

23 0206 Hendrickx Bruno M23 M37 00:31:54 06:22

24 0049 Wilhelmus Hugo M24 M59 Atletiek Maastricht00:32:25 06:29

25 0524 bossaer philip M25 M63 00:32:38 06:31

26 0156 Dejaeger Bart M26 M37 basket Hoegaarden Leopards00:32:57 06:35

27 0155 Mulier Lars M27 M35 basket Hoegaarden Leopards00:32:58 06:35

28 0158 Fourie Sander M28 M36 basket Hoegaarden Leopards00:32:58 06:35

29 0154 Ruell Wim M29 M41 basket Hoegaarden Leopards00:33:00 06:36

30 0175 Tritsmans Geert M30 M58 Luminus Solutions00:33:24 06:40

31 0106 Dopere Philippe M31 M46 00:33:31 06:42

32 0533 spruyt filip M32 M57 00:34:04 06:48

33 0107 Havermans Stefan M33 M52 Atletiek Maastricht00:34:12 06:50

34 1075 Quaedvlieg Matti M34 M82 Atletiek Maastricht00:34:27 06:53

35 0144 Moors Pierre M35 M64 00:34:39 06:55

36 0080 Van Rooy Filip M36 M52 Luminus Solutions00:35:12 07:02

37 0081 Rigo Patrick M37 M62 ADD 00:35:23 07:04

38 0510 Luyckx Steven M38 M40 00:35:57 07:11



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

39 0152 nelissen thierry M39 M59 00:36:18 07:15

40 0073 Ladang Robin M40 M35 00:36:21 07:16

41 0101 Verstraete Peter M41 M60 00:36:45 07:21

42 0190 Van parijs Jan M42 M59 00:36:46 07:21

43 0036 Nooyen Ronny M43 M58 Joggers Team Tienen00:36:47 07:21

44 0027 Jeanne Wim M44 M48 Joggers Team Tienen00:36:49 07:21

45 0109 Tjwa Marc M45 M50 00:37:43 07:32

46 0038 Bloemers Eric M46 M57 Atletiek Maastricht00:38:56 07:47

47 0017 Hennuy Christian M47 M70 Jeugdhuis De Klup00:38:57 07:47

48 0034 Lemmens Jan M48 M73 Atletiek Maastricht00:39:05 07:49

49 0075 Coppens Erwin M49 M55 Luminus Solutions00:39:19 07:51

50 0097 de la Croix Raymond M50 M61 Atletiek Maastricht00:41:38 08:19

51 0030 Gidding Rob M51 M61 Atletiek maastricht 00:44:25 08:53

52 0511 Verger Valentin M52 M36 KURISTO 00:46:15 09:15

53 1026 rega geert M53 M50 Joggers Team Tienen00:47:40 09:32

54 0032 Barneveld Michael M54 M53 Atletiek Maastricht00:47:50 09:34

55 0065 Mortier Frederic M55 M50 00:50:37 10:07



5KM - Women -18

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0166 Endels Lise V1 V16 ZATeam 00:20:35 04:07

2 0196 Hacour Nore V2 V14 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:29:01 05:48

3 0069 Stiers Freule V3 V14 00:30:23 06:04

4 0520 Crolla Jozefien V4 V8 00:30:26 06:05

5 0182 Cuppens Janne V5 V17 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:31:27 06:17

6 0177 Cuppens Floor V6 V14 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:31:28 06:17

7 0054 Teunkens Emmelijn V7 V10 GBS Hoegaarden 00:31:47 06:21

8 0205 Hendrickx Aline V8 V10 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH00:31:47 06:21

9 0125 Matthys Elise V9 V9 Hockey in Hoegaarden HiH00:31:55 06:23

10 0537 Vlasselaerts Mila V10 V13 neen 00:32:32 06:30

11 0180 Deboutte Luna V11 V14 Sint-Janscollege Meldert00:33:46 06:45

12 0171 goris lore V12 V15 00:41:12 08:14

13 0207 Caekelbergh Hannelore V13 V11 00:41:36 08:19

14 0087 vereecken alani V14 V16 Chiro Hoegaarden00:43:28 08:41

15 0197 Vanderstappen Kato V15 V17 00:43:29 08:41

16 0519 Crolla Charlotte V16 V8 00:43:34 08:42

17 0512 VERGER ARIAS Arwen V17 V8 KURISTO 00:46:14 09:14



5KM - Women +18

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0085 SERVRANCKX MARGOT V1 V21 ROBA 00:22:30 04:30

2 0168 Van der Hoeven Hanne V2 V18 00:25:07 05:01

3 0115 Van Passel Sylli V3 V29 Ultrajoggers 00:26:41 05:20

4 0506 De Batselier Marieke V4 V30 00:27:24 05:28

5 0148 Bries Marthe V5 V29 Ultrajoggers 00:27:59 05:35

6 0122 De Wyngaert Sarah V6 V23 00:29:59 05:59

7 0072 De Sutter Lise V7 V34 Krav.Ale 00:30:39 06:07

8 0088 Moorkens Roos V8 V18 00:31:34 06:18

9 0057 Pollaris Annelien V9 V31 00:32:36 06:31

10 0517 Bossaer Nina V10 V30 00:32:38 06:31

11 0203 Smolders Yanthe V11 V25 00:34:35 06:55

12 0525 Ruyters Jolijn V12 V18 00:34:37 06:55

13 0070 HENDRIX Marie V13 V20 00:35:35 07:07

14 0040 Sondervorst Kaat V14 V25 00:35:59 07:11

15 0507 Steeno Carmen V15 V31 00:36:12 07:14

16 0522 Jonckers Anouk V16 V20 00:36:43 07:20

17 0060 Haine Lieselot V17 V29 Joggers Team Tienen00:36:48 07:21

18 0160 Vanparys Petra V18 V33 00:36:51 07:22

19 0050 Jackers Margaux V19 V32 00:38:07 07:37

20 0044 Vandenhoeck Sjanne V20 V22 00:38:49 07:45

21 0043 Laermans Elise V21 V22 00:38:50 07:46

22 0096 Van Denderen Eli V22 V27 00:39:21 07:52

23 0041 Ginckels Loes V23 V28 00:40:07 08:01

24 0535 Gerlofsma Desiree V24 V33 - 00:41:15 08:15

25 0200 Hendrickx Tina V25 V31 00:41:55 08:23

26 0139 Uytterhaegen Nina V26 V21 Joggers Team Tienen00:43:31 08:42

27 0026 Jeanne Fleur V27 V18 Joggers Team Tienen00:47:55 09:35

28 0025 Lenaerts Jolien V28 V31 Joggers Team Tienen00:51:04 10:12



5KM - Women +35

Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

1 0131 Sonck Ruth V1 V38 SQM Running Team00:21:10 04:14

2 0513 Emilia Gvozdenovic V2 V37 RAM 00:23:10 04:38

3 0127 Van Tielen Erika V3 V41 00:23:54 04:46

4 0119 Cinco Amelita V4 V46 00:26:24 05:16

5 0134 Veerle Slabbinck Veerle V5 V53 RCT Atletiek Tienen00:26:36 05:19

6 0188 Stouthuysen Karen V6 V36 00:29:17 05:51

7 0007 Meersseman Katrien V7 V47 00:29:39 05:55

8 0167 Cools Nathalie V8 V49 ZATeam 00:29:44 05:56

9 0172 Schweninger Lucia V9 V37 GBS Hoegaarden 00:29:52 05:58

10 0539 Van Brabant Caroline V10 V40 00:29:58 05:59

11 0202 Vandendriessche Els V11 V39 00:30:00 06:00

12 0151 nelissen elien V12 V35 00:30:36 06:07

13 0006 Philips Tinne V13 V48 00:32:39 06:31

14 0504 Hendrickx Kato V14 V37 00:33:02 06:36

15 0094 Gillot Joelle V15 V50 00:33:23 06:40

16 0001 Pittevils Patricia V16 V52 00:33:26 06:41

17 0164 Abels Chloe V17 V34 00:33:38 06:43

18 0532 Gavrilova Anna V18 V43 00:33:40 06:44

19 0021 Smeyers Annemie V19 V38 00:34:02 06:48

20 0048 Justens An V20 V52 00:34:05 06:49

21 0039 Pechholt Pascalle V21 V56 Atletiek Maastricht00:34:13 06:50

22 0035 Beurskens Eveline V22 V41 Atletiek Maastricht00:34:14 06:50

23 0077 Lequeux Jessica V23 V43 Luminus Solutions00:34:41 06:56

24 0162 Verdonck Els V24 V58 00:34:48 06:57

25 0526 Meulebrouck Laura V25 V43 00:34:57 06:59

26 0110 Hacour Elke V26 V47 00:34:59 06:59

27 0071 Vandoren Joelke V27 V41 00:35:10 07:02

28 0191 Vanvooren Jenna V28 V38 00:35:24 07:04

29 0503 Van Looveren Hanne V29 V40 Fit a la Kat 00:35:28 07:05

30 0031 Vanparys Inge V30 V37 Jeugdhuis De Klup00:36:20 07:16

31 0062 Seghers Sandy V31 V43 00:37:34 07:30

32 0016 Roevens Inge V32 V45 00:37:42 07:32

33 0095 Chefneux Stephanie V33 V45 00:37:50 07:34

34 0029 Cuenen Ingrid V34 V51 Atletiek Maastricht00:37:54 07:34

35 0092 Vanlint Debbie V35 V37 00:37:59 07:35

36 0135 Abts Sofie V36 V37 00:38:16 07:39

37 0083 Roevens Els V37 V47 00:38:30 07:42

38 0074 Vandevorst Veerle V38 V52 Luminus Solutions00:38:47 07:45



Place Bibnr Last name First name M/F Cat Club Time min/km

39 0018 Jacqmotte Angelique V39 V50 00:38:54 07:46

40 0133 Baenen Nicole V40 V54 Atletiek Maastricht00:39:06 07:49

41 0033 Pelzer Nicole V41 V59 Atletiek Maastricht00:39:09 07:49

42 0056 Jans Sofie V42 V35 GBS Hoegaarden 00:39:10 07:50

43 0067 Creten Jacinta V43 V59 00:39:54 07:58

44 0005 Soete Eveline V44 V50 00:40:36 08:07

45 0004 Cumps Karen V45 V45 00:40:37 08:07

46 0145 Fiten Ezra V46 V35 00:40:55 08:11

47 0142 Vanhulst Tine V47 V38 00:40:56 08:11

48 0108 Schellinx Monique V48 V56 Atletiek Maastricht00:41:43 08:20

49 0527 Van Echelpoel Lien V49 V42 nee 00:41:53 08:22

50 0126 Knaepen Elsie V50 V46 TC Tennifun 00:41:56 08:23

51 0149 Muermans Anne V51 V63 Atletiek Maastricht00:42:33 08:30

52 0138 Mellaerts Sofie V52 V48 Joggers Team Tienen00:43:32 08:42

53 0521 Pierl Isabelle V53 V38 00:43:52 08:46

54 0111 Erika Taverniers Erika V54 V40 00:44:37 08:55

55 0079 Van der Borght Karen V55 V35 Luminus Solutions00:45:06 09:01

56 0066 Lacroix Sandrine V56 V54 00:50:36 10:07


